MANAVA BHARATI

INDIA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

PRE-SCHOOL ADMISSION: 2024-25
GENERAL CATEGORY

Subject to verification of documents in original

® The shortlisting process depends on submitting the printed online application form along with
photocopies of the required documents.

® If you are not present at the scheduled time and date for verification, it will be assumed that you have
forfeited your candidature.

® During verification, no substitutes for the original documents mentioned in the uploaded PDF Admission
Process will be accepted.

® The school retains the right to cancel the admission of any candidate at any stage if false information
or documents are discovered. Additionally, the school reserves the right to verify the residential
addresses of applicants through home visits.

® The decisions made by school authorities will be final and binding in all aspects.

CANDIDATES SECURING 70 POINTS AND ABOVE

S.No. Regn. No. Applicant's Name Father’s Name Mother’s Name
1 24250042 VAANYA TANEJA PANKAJ KR TANEJA BHARTI TANEJA
2 24250063 SAMAIRA ARORA ASHISH ARORA SHALU ARORA
3 24250118 AQSA MALLICK MEHBOOB MALLICK SAMREEN MALLICK
4 24250134 LAVIKA JAIN SAURABH JAIN SONAM JAIN
5 24250135 ASTRITI PATHAK ANKIT PATHAK SHWETA PATHAK
6 24250173 TARINI BASWAL RAJKUMAR NAMITA KIRAR
7 24250219 PAMEET KATOCH AMIT KATOCH BHARTI THAKUR
8 24250248 SAMISHA KATARMAL ANKIT KATARMAL REETIKA KATARMAL
9 24250367 TANVI SANDEEP KUMAR MANIKA KUMARI
10 24250391 ANAHITA SINGH SUNESH SINGH NISHA VIRDI SINGH
11 24250446 HANVIKA SAHNI AJAY SAHNI AARUSHI BHARDWAJ
12 24250016 SUHAAVI SETHI GAGANDEEP S SETHI BARKHA SETHI
13 24250023 ABHIRA ATUL CHAUDHARI ATUL CHAUDHARI SURBHI CHAUDHARI
14 24250024 AMAYRA MATHUR AMIT MATHUR NOOPUR MATHUR
15 24250029 ANAISHA AKHIL SHIKHA
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24250033

24250039

24250046

24250047

24250054

24250066

24250067

24250068

24250069

24250074

24250078

24250080

24250081

24250086

24250087

24250089

24250090

24250094

24250096

24250097

24250123

24250124

24250128

24250129

24250136

24250141

24250153

24250156

24250164

24250194

MEHAR SINGH
KHUSHVEE SINGH
NITYA ARORA
JIVA SINGH
SAMRIDDHI JAIN
NITYAA
KEESHA BHUTANI
MAYA DAYAL
AMI MEHRA
AMAIRA SHERAWAT
LASHIKA BALI
ANAISHA PANDEY
AVYA SHARMA
ANAYESHA SINGH
RIDDHI JHA
MEHER GUPTA
SAANVI RAWAT

ANAHITA KAR

ISHIKA GUPTA
HUMISHA

SANSKRITI KHURANA

ARAVYA GULIA
ARMEET KAUR

NAMAMI ROY
CHOUDHURY

SUDIKSHA SINGH
DEVYANA VERMA
VANYA KHANNA
RIDHIMAA BHADANA
YAANA NANDANI

AAHANA GOEL

GAURAYV SINGH
RAJEEV R SINGH
KUNAL ARORA
SATNAM SINGH
PULKIT JAIN
SATYENDRA KUMAR
KARAN BHUTANI
GAURAV DAYAL
RAHUL MEHRA
YOGESH SHERAWAT
KARTIK BALI
ROSHAN KR PANDEY
PARINAY SHARMA
JASBIR SINGH
CHANDAN KR JHA
PUNEET GUPTA
AMIT RAWAT

ADITYA KAR

ANKUR GUPTA
AKASH PAHARIA

ANKUSH KHURANA

SAURABH GULIA
PARMEET SINGH

SHUBHODEEP ROY
CHOUDHURY

SUNIL KUMAR
KARAN VERMA
RAHUL KHANNA

ADITYA BHADANA

JAGMOHAN NANDANI

SUMIT GOYAL

CHARU SMITA
VASUNDHARA SINGH
DEEPSHIKHA ARORA
HARPREET KAUR
DIVYA JAIN
SUMAN
KSHIPRA BHUTANI
JANANI SEKHAR
AARTI MEHRA
BHAWNA RAl
PRATISHTHA
APARNA KUMARI
SAVITA SHARMA
SHWETA JAIN
MEENU KUMARI JHA
DR. NISHTHA GUPTA
MONIKA WALIA

PAROMITA
MAJUMDAR

SENU GUPTA
RITU SEJWAL

PRACHI JAIN
KHURANA

ANJALI GULIA
NEHA KAUR

SHIVANGI SAIN

NITIKA
MEENAKSHI VERMA
ALKA KHANNA
NEHA BAISOYA
JASMEET KAUR

SANGEETA GOYAL
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24250199

24250211

24250213

24250218

24250224

24250230

24250231

24250237

24250239

24250240

24250242

24250247

24250250

24250254

24250261

24250264

24250266

24250269

24250272

24250275

24250276

24250283

24250290

24250293

24250296

24250297

24250299

24250301

24250303

24250306

MISHKA BANSAL
ANSHIKA JAIN
JAVYA MEHTA

RESHAL SEJWAL

NAAZIYA FATIMA

VEDANSHI BABLANI
VARNIKA
NITYA SHARMA
SANYA ARORA
AADHYA GOGIA
MYRA SINGH
NITIKSHA SINGH KILAMBI
OJASI SINGH
PRANSHI MISHRA
INAAYA
ADIRA BANSAL
NAISHA CHHABRA
JEYALINE GOUDA
UNNATI MATHUR
MAANYA
KANAAYA SAGAR
AVNOOR KHANNA
PRANSHI PRIYADARSHINI
AVISHKA SHARMA
GAURI VISHWAKARMA
KAINAAT KAUR
TANISHKA KHANDELWAL
ARIANA SURI
VEDANSHI BUDHWAR

YAANA NANDANI

HARSHIT BANSAL
ROHIT JAIN
TARUN MEHTA
AJAY SEJWAL

ETHAYATHULLA ABDUL
SAMATH

NAKUL BABLANI
DHARMENDER KUMAR
AKASH SHARMA
SUNNY ARORA
VARUN GOGIA
ASHWANI KUMAR
ANAND N SINGH
ABHIJEET KUMAR
DEEPAK KUMAR MISHRA
GHANSHYAM KR SAHU
DHRUV BANSAL
KAPIL CHHABRA
DR. JITENDRA GOUDA
VARUN NN MATHUR
VIVEK KUMAR
YASH PAL SAGAR
KANISHKA KHANNA
RANDHIR KR SINGH
AMIT SHARMA
VINAY VISHWAKARMA
HARAMARJOT SINGH
ANKIT KHANDELWAL
JASMINE SURI
NIKHIL BUDHWAR

JAGMOHAN NANDANI

ANJALI BANSAL
CHANCHAL JAIN
NISHI MEHTA
JYOTI SEJWAL

SAJINA THAHASIN

HEENA BABLANI
PREETY
PRACHI SHARMA
SAMTA KAPUR ARORA
PRIYA GOGIA
SHIVANI
RAGINI KILAMBI
PRIYANKA SINGH
POOIJA JHA
RASHMI BALIYAN
ANKITA RAINA
RASHI CHHABRA
PREETI GOND
AMBIKA MATHUR
RUCHI RANI
POOJA SAGR
SOFIA LAL
PRITI KUMARI
DEEPANJALI SHARMA
PRIYANKA SHARMA
AMANJOT KAUR
RUCHI KHANDELWAL
RITU SURI
ISHA BUDHWAR

JASMEET KAUR
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24250312

24250316

24250317

24250323

24250329

24250331

24250334

24250354

24250361

24250362

24250374

24250389

24250392

24250394

24250402

24250409

24250421

24250423

24250431

24250435

24250436

24250440

24250443

24250447

24250451

24250456

24250459

24250462

24250468

24250471

SHINJINI MAJUMDAR

MEHER KHURANA

TAVISHI ASTHANIA

MAIARA CHAWLA
SAANVIKA DEY
ANUSHA SAH
AVIKA ARORA
NEERA SHARMA
TISHA ARORA
SAMARA HANDA
NAISHA KUMAR
ADITI KUMARI
TISHYA SHARMA
PRISHA NANDA
AANYA ROY
HANIA KHAN
SUHANI ARORA
NAYESHA TANDWALIA
LIVANYA KANDA

AANAYA SINGH

ANAAYESHA RAI
ARIKA SINGH RANA
RAYSHA
ESHANA AGARWAL
ARSHEYA PANDEY
INAYA GUPTA
GIANA THUSOO
LAVIKAA ADHIKARI
SAANVI SINGH

JESSICA KHURANA

SABYASACHI
MAJUMDAR

JITENDER KHURANA

VIKRAMIJEET SINGH
ASTHANIA

ROHIT CHAWLA
ASHIM KR DEY
PRAMOD KR SHAH
SOURABH ARORA
SACHIN KR SHARMA
ANOOP ARORA
YASHPREET S HANDA
AKSHIT KUMAR
PAWAN KUMAR
HARSHIT
ANUJ NANDA
SAYANHYA ROY
MOHD IMTIYAZ KHAN
JATIN ARORA
VIVEK

MANISH KR KANDA

CHANDER BHAN SINGH

SIDDHARTH RAI
VERJENDERA RANA
PANKAJ KUMAR
ANSHUL AGARWAL
ROHIT KUMAR PANDEY
SANJIV GUPTA
ANMOL THUSOO
SANJAY ADHIKARI
RAJAT SINGH

AJAY KUMAR

AMRITA SHAW

PARUL KHURANA

PRATHA BALI

PREETI KAUSHIK
MOUSUMI DUTTA
VARSHA KUMARI

PRIYANKA M ARORA
PRERNA ACHARYA

DIVYA ARORA

RASHI CHAWLA
RITU MANGHANI

SANDHYA DEVI

GUNJAN

SIMRAN NANDA

TANUSHREE MALLIK

SABIHA P KHAN

SHIVANI ARORA
BIMLA BHATT
MANISHA KANDA

OM SHASHI
PRAJAPATI

ANANYA RAl
TANYA MALHOTRA
MANISHA
ISHA BANSAL
POOJA MAHER
APARNA JAIN
SHIVANI THUSOO
TANUJA ADHIKARI
PREETI VERMA

UPASNA
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S.No.
WL-1

WL-2
WL-3
WL-4

WL-5

WL-6
WL-7
WL-8
WL-9

WL-10

WL-11

24250481

24250487

24250498

24250499

24250511

24250512

24250513

24250514

24250524

24250525

24250526

24250527

24250530

24250532

24250535

24250544

MAHIRA SAIFI
ARADHNA GiIRI
AREET KAUR

ADRIJA SINGH

ANIKSHA KAR
AMIKSHA KAR

ANVI TIWARI

ANAYATA ASWIN GUPTA

LIA SINGH BOORA

DEVANSHI KHURANA

DEVAANSH KHURANA

SAAZ AHUJA

PRANSHI SHARMA

NYRA KUKREJA

AESHNA SHARMA

MAURYA SEHGAL

DR. MOHD JAMSHED
AJAY GIRI
HARJEET SINGH

LATE. MRITUNJAY
KUMAR

AMIT KAR
AMIT KAR
BIJENDER TIWARI

VIDIT ASWIN GUPTA

SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH

MANISH KHURANA
MANISH KHURANA
ANSHUL AHUJA
PAWAN SHARMA
GAURAYV KUKREJA
GIRISH SHARMA

SUSHANT SEHGAL

ROSHAN JEHAN
SWARUPA JYOTI GIRI
NAVPREET KAUR

ANJANA KUMARI

SIKSHA S KAR
SIKSHA S KAR
ANJALI
EKTA GUPTA
MEENU PAWAR
MONIKA KHURANA
MONIKA KHURANA
SHIKHA NARULA
BHASHA SHARMA
RICHA KUKREJA
PUJA SHARMA

PRIYANKA SEHGAL

WAITLISTED CANDIDATES SECURING 65 POINTS
SELECTED AS PER THE RESULT OF DRAW OF LOTS HELD ON WEDNESDAY, 10 JAN 2024

Regn. No.

24250327
24250257
24250101
24250519

24250262

24250183
24250236
24250444

24250348

24250037

24250292

Applicant's Name
PANSHUL GOSWAMI

KAVISH SINGH
RUHAAN JAWA
PRATEEK KUMAR

VIAAN

AVYAAN SINGH
DHANISH BANSAL

GORANSH SHANDILYA

RUMAAN SIDDIQUI

ARNIT BHATNAGAR

VIVAAN KUMAR

Father’'s Name
PALAS GOSWAMI

ROHAN KUMAR
KARAN JAWA
MUKESH KUMAR

GHANSHYAM KUMAR
SAHU

VIVEK KUMAR SINGJ
HIMANSHU BANSAL
NITIN SHARMA

TAHIR ASHRAF
SIDDIQUI

SAGAR BHATNAGAR

DEEPAK KUMAR

Mother’s Name
RADHIKA GOSWAMI

CHINKI SINGH
SALONI JAWA
SEEMA

RASHMI BALIYAN

DEEPIKA DUDEJA
NIDHI BHUPAL
NIDHI SHARMA

ZEENAT PARVEEN

NEETA AGGARWAL

ANJALI



WL-12
WL-13
WL-14

WL-15
WL-16
WL-17
WL-18

WL-19
WL-20
WL-21
WL-22
WL-23
WL-24
WL-25
WL-26

WL-27
WL-28
WL-29
WL-30
WL-31

WL-32
WL-33
WL-34
WL-35
WL-36
WL-37
WL-38
WL-39
WL-40
WL-41

WL-42

24250418
24250365
24250449

24250051
24250241
24250438
24250253

24250077
24250363
24250545
24250475
24250028
24250437
24250212

24250030

24250260
24250314
24250534
24250126
24250277
24250424
24250465
24250061
24250193
24250417
24250339
24250112
24250057
24250413
24250285

24250337

AVYUKT MITTAL
KAVISH SACHDEVA

VIVAAN KARDAM

VEDANT SINGH THAKUR
IVAAN DAS GUPTA
ALANKAAR KUMAR

RANVEER SINGH BHAMBRA

RUDRA CHOPRA
AVYAANN KHORWAL
AVYAAN CHANDNA
AARYAN GERA
MOHD AAHIL ZAMAN
DEVANSH TANWAR
VIHAAN KUMAR

NEVAAN CHATTERJEE

PRADYUMN
MUNTHA AYANSHU
PRANISH BISHT
RIDHAV KAPOOR
KANAV SAGAR
HRIDAY RAKHEJA
RANVIJAY SINGH
MANAS ARORA
YUVAAN GUPTA
RUHAN KHAN
HIYAAN SHARMA
RIYANSH BAGHEL
NIHANSH SINGH
PARTH
KVS ADWAITH ANAND

LAKSHIV RIYAR

MILAN MITTAL
KARAN SACHDEVA

HOSHIYAR SINGH
KARDAM

KUSHAL THAKUR
SANJAY DAS GUPTA
JITEN KUMAR

KAMALDEEP SINGH
BHAMBRA

ARUN CHOPRA
GIRISH KHORWAL
MADHUR CHANDNA
VISHAL GERA
MOHD ASAD ZAMAN
ASHISH TANWAR
ADITYA KUMAR

SOURISH CHATTERJEE

SUSHIL KUMAR
MUNTHA R YADAV
PRADEEP SINGH
SACHIN KAPOOR
YASH PAL SAGAR
RADHA KR RAKHEJA
RAJINDER SINGH
GAGAN KR ARORA
SAGAR GUPTA
TAUFEEQ RAZA
MOHIT SHARMA
JITENDER S BAGHEL
ADITYA KR SINGH
KASHISH VIRMANI
K ANUDEEP

HARISH KUMAR

AMRITA MITTAL
TARIKA SACHDEVA

ARCHANA KARDAM

VEENNA KARDA
ANAMIKA GUPTA
PREETI BADHAN
PRIYA KAUR

DINKLE CHOPRA
PREETI KHORWAL
SHALU PANWAR
RUCHI ARORA
SAMEERA AKTHAR
NUPUR TANWAR
BHAWANA KANOJIA

ANKITA
BHATTACHARYA

RICHA CHAUHAN
SWATHI
NISHA KATHAIT
MEENU VERMA
POOJA SAGR
TEENA TANEJA
GEETU VERMA
SAKSHI ARORA
NIDHI C GUPTA
NISHA
SURBHI BHARDWA
BINDU
SHALINI KR SINGH
PRIYANKA
D SAl GOWTHAMI

RAJNI BALA



WL-43 24250155 RIYAAN BHADANA ADITYA BHADANA NEHA BAISOYA
WL-44 24250533 RITVIK TANEJA NITTIN KUMAR MANJEET KAUR

WL-45 24250372 CHAITANYA MATSAGAR VASANT A MATSAGAR DHANYA CT



